

## City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 200033 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/29/2020 In control: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: 6/1/2020

Effective date:

**Title:** Resolution relating to a Certificate of Appropriateness for parking lot re-paving and related upgrades

at 1720 N. Arlington Place, in the Brady Street Historic District, for the Milwaukee Department of

Public Works.

**Sponsors:** THE CHAIR

Indexes:

**Attachments:** 1. Application, 2. 1720 N Arlington Photos.pdf, 3. Cosntruction Documents Package.pdf, 4. Leotek

specification sheet.pdf, 5. PaveDrain Information.pdf, 6. Leotek.jpg, 7. PaveDrain Example - Gray.jpg,

8. Certificate of Appropriateness

DateVer.Action ByActionResultTally4/29/20200COMMON COUNCILASSIGNED TO6/1/20200HISTORIC PRESERVATION<br/>COMMISSION